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 Suchen:

MEDAL STATISTIC - COUNTRY
PLATZIERUNG LAND GOLD SILVER BRONZE 

1 SPAIN  ESP 5 1 6

2 FRANCE  FRA 3 1 2

3 RUSSIAN FEDERATION  RUS 1 1 1

4 ENGLAND  ENG 1 1 0

5 GEORGIA  GEO 1 0 1

6 PERU  PER 1 0 0

GERMANY  GER 1 0 0

ALGERIA  ALG 1 0 0

9 ITALY  ITA 0 1 3

10 KAZAKHSTAN  KAZ 0 1 2

HONG KONG  HKG 0 1 2

12 GREECE  GRE 0 1 1

13 WKF 1  KF1 0 1 0

ROMANIA  ROU 0 1 0

IRAN, ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF  IRI 0 1 0

MOROCCO  MAR 0 1 0

CROATIA  CRO 0 1 0

PORTUGAL  POR 0 1 0

19 CHILE  CHI 0 0 2

20 NETHERLANDS  NED 0 0 1

AUSTRIA  AUT 0 0 1

POLAND  POL 0 0 1

SWITZERLAND  SUI 0 0 1

UNITED STATES  USA 0 0 1

CANADA  CAN 0 0 1

FINLAND  FIN 0 0 1
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 Suchen:

MEDAL STATISTIC - VEREIN / TEAM
PLATZIERUNG VEREIN / TEAM GOLD SILVER BRONZE 

1 SPAIN  ESP 4 0 2

2 RUSSIAN FEDERATION  RUS 1 1 1

3 FRANCE  FRA 1 1 0

KAIZEN CENTRAL  ENG 1 1 0

5 GEORGIAN NATIONAL KARATE FEDERATION  GEO 1 0 1

6 PERU  PER 1 0 0

USLM KARATÉ  FRA 1 0 0

GERMANY  GER 1 0 0

JSMAHFOUDA  ALG 1 0 0

GOJU-RYU TORREMOLINOS  ESP 1 0 0

SPARTAN KOMBATS SPORTS13  FRA 1 0 0

12 HONG KONG CHINA  HKG 0 1 2

KAZAKHSTAN KARATE-DO TEAM  KAZ 0 1 2

14 GREECE  GRE 0 1 1

15 CLUBUL SPORTIV RAPID BUCURESTI  ROU 0 1 0

IRAN KARATE FEDERATION  IRI 0 1 0

AL-YARMOUK SPORTING CLUB  KF1 0 1 0

MOROCCO  MAR 0 1 0

GIMNASIO SANKUKAI  ESP 0 1 0

FIAMME ORO- POLIZIA DI STATO  ITA 0 1 0

CROATIA  CRO 0 1 0

CRP CAMPOLIDE  POR 0 1 0

23 CHILE  CHI 0 0 2

24 AUSTRIA  AUT 0 0 1

AASS KARTATE SARCELLES  FRA 0 0 1

KARATEKENAMJU  NED 0 0 1

FFKDA LIGUE CORSE  FRA 0 0 1

ASD KARATE GHEDI  ITA 0 0 1

CLUB KARATE ECHEYDE  ESP 0 0 1

POLISH KARATE FEDERATION  POL 0 0 1

KIDOKAN  ESP 0 0 1

FEDERACIÓN DE KARATE DE LAS ISLAS BALEARES  ESP 0 0 1

FINLAND  FIN 0 0 1

HARAKENKOJUKU  USA 0 0 1

ASD TALARICO KARATE TEAM  ITA 0 0 1

CANADA  CAN 0 0 1

CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO  ITA 0 0 1

KARATE CLUB KYOTO  ESP 0 0 1

SWISS KARATEFEDERATION NATIONALTEAM  SUI 0 0 1
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